Placentia Village Square

i, T
ALy C""’CLE

BRADFoRp AVENUE

WELLS

001 Wells Fargo Bank
002 Bodhi Leaf Tea Traders

003 JJ Nails
004 Rubio's Baja Grill
005 Yasai Japanese Grill

006 Yoyotea

YORBA LINDA BOULEVARD

3,260 SF
1,190 SF
1,260 SF
2,089 SF
1,260 SF

1,050 SF

007 Supercuts

008 Cig Store
009 Subway
010 Pick Up Stix

011 Walgreens

1,540 SF
1,260 SF
1,400 SF
2,240 SF

11,381 SF



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.


	Placentia Village Square

