

## Placentia Village Square



001 Wells Fargo Bank	3,260 SF	007 Supercuts	1,540 SF
002 Bodhi Leaf Tea Traders	1,190 SF	008 Cig Store	1,260 SF
003 JJ Nails	1,260 SF	009 Subway	1,400 SF
004 Rubio's Baja Grill	2,089 SF	010 Pick Up Stix	2,240 SF
005 Yasai Japanese Grill	1,260 SF	011 Walgreens	11,381 SF
006 Yovotea	1,050 SF		